Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM224
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech 2PCI Series 2.00mm Compact PCI connector system is
a hybrid of PCI using the Eurocard form popularized in VME bus.
This high density, compact, 2.00mm pin and socket set is vertically
mounted and features positive card retention with superior shock and
vibration advantages. Adam Tech’s advanced contact system

HT = Hi-Temp insulator for Hi-Temp soldering processes
up to 260°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPACT PCI
2.00mm CENTERLINE
2PCI SERIES
2PCI A M 154 A 0
SERIES
INDICATOR
2PCI = 2.0mm
Compact PCI
Connector
TYPE
A, AB19, AB22,
AB25, B19, B22,
B25, C
CONTACT LENGTH
MALE = A Thru L
FEMALE = Z
(see pg 225)
SHIELD OPTIONS
0 = No Shield
1 = Upper Shield
2 = Lower Shield
3 = Upper &
Lower Shield
CONTACT TYPE
M = Male, Straight
F = Female, Right Angle
POSITIONS
55, 77, 95, 110, 120,
125, 127, 133, 146,
154, 169,175
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E